CURRENT TRANSFORMER RATIOS / DIMENSIONS
PRECISE SPLIT-CORE AC CURRENT TRANSFORMER
Accuracy conforms to IEC61869-2 &  IEEE/ANSI C57.13
meets the measuring range from 1 to 120 % of In
Accuracy conforms to IEC61869-2 &  IEEE/ANSI C57.13
meets the measuring range from 1 to 120 % of In
How to Order / Model Reference
           eg                    -            /                         J S 1 7 F 00 0 001 mA
Model J S 1 7 F
1 0 0 mA
Secondary Current
100mA
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
How to Order / Model Reference
           eg                    -            /                         J S 2 4 F 00 0 001 mA
Model J S 2 4 F
1 0 0 mA
Secondary Current
100mA
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
Current Transformer Ratios
50 0.05 050
100 0.05 100
125 0.05 125
150 0.05 150
cl. 0.2S cl. 0.5S cl. 1
cl. 0.3 cl.  0.6 cl.  1.2
Metering Burden(VA)
Primary
Current
(A)
Code
100mA Secondary
Current Transformer Ratios
200 0.05 200
cl. 0.2S cl. 0.5S cl. 1
cl. 0.3 cl.  0.6 cl.  1.2
Metering Burden(VA)
Primary
Current
(A)
Code
100mA Secondary
Dimensions Dimensions
35.8
26.2
P2 P1
64
.1
41
.1
33.1
S1     S2
17
17
Bipolar
Directional
Zenor Diode
M3 Screw M3 Screw
S2 S1
P2 P1
74
.5
47
45
S1     S2
24
24
21.1
33.7
P2 P1
Bipolar
Directional
Zenor Diode
M3 Screw M3 Screw
S2 S1
P2 P1